

## PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 79040285

Data publicarii 22.02.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 8.656,77 RON - 8.656,77 RON

Descriere: 1 IPSOS25KG IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 25 KG #9002869008419 ##buc 20 75.5462 89.9 1797.9991 2 RIMANOTEN MORTAR PT. TENCHUIELI INT. RIMANO TEN (25KG/SAC) ##buc 20 38.5713 45.8999 917.998 3 CAR127/KGGLER 441901 CT127 GLET INTERIOR20KG/SAC ##buc 10 46.6387 55.5001 555.0006 4 PL.FIB.EXT.160G PLASA FIBRA STICLA EXT.160GR GALBENA(50MP-SUL) ##buc 1 142.0167 168.9999 168.9999 5 CMOTC-42 CLESTE TAIAT TEAVA PLATIC 16-42MM CMOTC-42 #buc 1 67.2185 79.99 79.99 6 ADTURBO750ML ADEZIV TURBO PLUS 750ML COMBI BOSTIK #buc 2 35.7143 42.5 85 7 GLET250 GLETUITOR 250MM# buc 1 13.0251 15.4999 15.4999 8 10018603 BCA MACON 3.0 250X100X600 MM (66.66BUC-MC) #buc 120 8.9916 10.7 1284.0004 9 200305 ADEZIV BCA PLANOFIX 5 25KG #buc 2 23.1092 27.4999 54.9998 10 10240509 TEU EGAL PPR PN25 DN25 KALDE #buc 20 1.2605 1.5 30 11 DT2976 LAME ALIGATOR TCT 17 CARAMIDA #buc 1 672.269 800.0001 800.0001 12 DLC24NW CORP DE ILUMINAT CU LED DLC24NW #buc 1 55.3782 65.9001 65.9001 13 PEMSDUBELL300ML PISTOL DE APLICARE EMS DUBELL 300ML ##buc 1 45.7983 54.5 54.5 14 20231 SET TRAFALLET AKTIONS #buc 1 30.1681 35.9 35.9 15 B2608608230 BURETE ABRAZIV SIMPLU#3165140584036 buc 1 2.9412 3.5 3.5 16 AG3115A03 PREL.3M 3G 1.5 ALB GRI 3 PRIZE INTRERUPATOR ##buc 1 31.0084 36.9 36.9 17 48223100 MARKER CU VARF STANDARD NEGRU #buc 1 4.6218 5.4999 5.4999 18 AG3115A03 PREL.3M 3G 1.5 ALB GRI 3 PRIZE INTRERUPATOR ##buc 1 31.0084